Provisional UG 2nd Merit List 2025-26
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Gender DOB Seat 12th %
Allocation

Category

Reservation
Category

Father
Name

SrNo.  College Course Name

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

10

11

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal
Dyal Singh
College,

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated

251009185

251057501

251064165

251013172

251025814

251099915

251057167

251087143

251024854

251049803

251106122

ANSH LATHER

Nishant

arjun

KANISHKA

ANSHU KANYAN

SHRUTI

VANSHIKA

SHARMA

AASTHA

LUCKY

ANGEL

VANSHIKA

RANDEEP
LATHER

Mukesh
kumar

raj kumar

ASHOK
KUMAR

ANIL
KUMAR

CHARAN
SINGH

RAM SARAN

SUNIL

KUMAR

SHYAM LAL

OMPAL

KAPIL
BHATIA

M

M

10-05-2007

10-11-2007

14-03-2006

07-11-2006

28-03-2008

12-05-2008

28-12-2007

07-07-2006

09-02-2009

15-01-2008

15-02-2008

General

General

General

Backward

Class

General

EWS

General

Backward

Class

General

Scheduled

Caste

General

AlOC

AIOC

AlIOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

76.2000

80.6000

72.8000

77.6000

71.2000

76.2000

75.8000

73.6000

73.0000

72.4000

72.0000

Weightage Total
Marks
5 81.2000
0 80.6000
5 77.8000
0 77.6000
5 76.2000
0 76.2000
0 75.8000
0 73.6000
0 73.0000
0 72.4000
0 72.0000



SrNo.

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

College

Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Course Name

(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

251085768

251019949

251077836

251003334

251056718

251082047

251111611

251107467

251107415

ABHINAV SINGH

SAWAN

ADITYA

NEHA

MANISHA

NISTHA

Bhuwan

PAKI

MANVI

Father
Name

AZAD

SINGH

OMDUTT

SATPAL

NARESH
KUMAR

DEVI SINGH

SURINDER
KUMAR

Mohan

RAMESH
CHAND

RAMESH
CHAND

DOB

10-06-2008

10-08-2006

13-11-2007

08-05-2005

04-07-2008

02-06-2007

08-08-2006

14-09-2007

13-03-2006

Reservation
Category

Scheduled
Caste

EWS

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

EWS-HOGC

0SC

0SC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

BCB

12th %

72.0000

59.4000

69.8000

61.2000

66.4000

66.2000

61.8000

63.6000

58.8000

Total
Marks

Weightage

0 72.0000
0 59.4000
0 69.8000
0 61.2000
0 66.4000
0 66.2000
0 61.8000
0 63.6000
0 58.8000



