Provisional UG 2nd Merit List 2025-26 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251009185	ANSH LATHER	RANDEEP LATHER	М	10-05-2007	General	AIOC	76.2000	5	81.2000
2	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251057501	Nishant	Mukesh kumar	Μ	10-11-2007	General	AIOC	80.6000	0	80.6000
3	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251064165	arjun	raj kumar	Μ	14-03-2006	General	AIOC	72.8000	5	77.8000
4	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251013172	KANISHKA	ASHOK KUMAR	F	07-11-2006	Backward Class	AIOC	77.6000	0	77.6000
5	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251025814	ANSHU KANYAN	ANIL KUMAR	Μ	28-03-2008	General	HOGC	71.2000	5	76.2000
6	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251099915	SHRUTI	CHARAN SINGH	F	12-05-2008	EWS	HOGC	76.2000	0	76.2000
7	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251057167	VANSHIKA SHARMA	RAM SARAN	F	28-12-2007	General	HOGC	75.8000	0	75.8000
8	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251087143	AASTHA	SUNIL KUMAR	F	07-07-2006	Backward Class	HOGC	73.6000	0	73.6000
9	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251024854	LUCKY	SHYAM LAL	Μ	09-02-2009	General	HOGC	73.0000	0	73.0000
10	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251049803	ANGEL	OMPAL	F	15-01-2008	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	72.4000	0	72.4000
11	Dyal Singh College,	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated	251106122	VANSHIKA	KAPIL BHATIA	F	15-02-2008	General	HOGC	72.0000	0	72.0000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Karnal	(Self-Finance)										
12	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251085768	ABHINAV SINGH	AZAD SINGH	Μ	10-06-2008	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	72.0000	0	72.0000
13	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251019949	SAWAN	OM DUTT	Μ	10-08-2006	EWS	EWS-HOGC	59.4000	0	59.4000
14	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251077836	ADITYA	SATPAL	Μ	13-11-2007	Scheduled Caste	OSC	69.8000	0	69.8000
15	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251003334	NEHA	NARESH KUMAR	F	08-05-2005	Scheduled Caste	OSC	61.2000	0	61.2000
16	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251056718	MANISHA	DEVI SINGH	F	04-07-2008	Backward Class	BCA	66.4000	0	66.4000
17	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251082047	NISTHA	SURINDER KUMAR	F	02-06-2007	Backward Class	BCA	66.2000	0	66.2000
18	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251111611	Bhuwan	Mohan	Μ	08-08-2006	Backward Class	BCA	61.8000	0	61.8000
19	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251107467	PAKI	RAMESH CHAND	F	14-09-2007	Backward Class	BCB	63.6000	0	63.6000
20	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251107415	MANVI	RAMESH CHAND	F	13-03-2006	Backward Class	BCB	58.8000	0	58.8000